


Value added Certification Course 
on 

Food for fitness 
 

Duration : 30 Hours 
Timing : 10.00 AM to 12.00 P.M. 

13.11.2022 to 29.11.2022 
Venue : SS Agarwal  Auditorium , SGPGI  

 
Organising Secretary : 

Dr Kumar Keshav     
 
 

Course Code VAC087 
 
   

List of enrolled students and attendence 
 

Sn
o 

Name of 
the 
student  

Progr
am 

13.11
.22 

14.11
.22 

15.11
.22 

16.11
.22 

17.11
.22 

18.11
.22 

20.11
.22 

21.11
.22 

22.11
.22 

23.11
.22 

24.11
.22 

25.11
.22 

27.11
.22 

28.11
.22 

29.11
.22 

1 Dr. Dhiraj 
Kumar 

DM P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P 

2 Dr. Ashish 
Mishra 

M.Ch. P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

3 Roli Shukla BSc 
Nursi
ng 

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

4 Saurabh 
Chaturvedi 

Ph.D P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 



5 Prakhar 
Gupta  

PDCC P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

6  
Shubham 
Srivastav
a DM 

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

7  Priyansh 
Jain DM 

P P P A P P A P P A P P A P P 

8 Amber 
Deep 
Tripathi DM 

P P P A P P A P P A P P A P P 

9 Manikan
dan C DM 

P A P P P P P A P P A P P A P 

10 Neeraja 
Vijayan DM 

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

11  
Arnavjyo
ti Das DM 

P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P 

12  Ashish 
Kumar 
Sharma DM 

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

13  Sanjay DM P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

14  Soumya 
Sarkar DM 

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

15  Harilal K DM P P P A P P A P P A P P A P P 

16  
Nirupam
a Rathor DM 

P P P A P P A P P A P P A P P 



17  Parmar 
Nachiket
a Virsinh DM 

P A P P P P P A P P A P P A P 

18  
Smritima
yee 
Panda DM 

A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 

19  Ankit 
Kumar 
Mishra DM 

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

20  Kartik 
Nikhil 
Balankhe DM 

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 

21  Prabhat 
Kumar 
Verma DM 

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

22  S. Sai 
Prathap 
Reddy DM 

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

23  Shah 
Nishant 
Rakesh 
Kumar DM 

P P P P A P P P A P A P P A P 

24  Umair 
Shamsul 
Hoda DM 

P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 

25  
Aishwary DM 

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 



a 
Muralidh
aran 

26  
Mamleka
r Harshal 
Hiroji DM 

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

27  Prisha 
Nankana DM 

P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 

28 Prisha 
Nankana DM 

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

29  Adarsha DM P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

 












